SKF QuickCollect sensor
Machine monitoring made easy
The SKF QuickCollect sensor is an easy to
use bluetooth enabled handheld sensor
that connects to iOS and Android apps on
your tablet and smart phone. Combining
vibration and temperature sensing, over-
all data can be viewed on the spot in real

Supports ICP accelerometers. Provides 3 mA minimum.
Connection cable SKF CMAC 8010 (IEPE), maximum cable length 10 metres. See also: External sensor setup.
Ordering Information
Standard kits Hazardous area kits
CMDT 391-K-SL CMDT 391-EX-K-SL
CMDT 391 sensor CMDT 391 Ex sensor
CMAC 109 magnet CMAC 109 magnet
CMAC 8004 power supply CMAC 8007 power supply
CMDT 391-PRO-K-SL CMDT 391-EX-PRO-K-SL
As CMDT 391-K-SL plus: As CMDT 391-EX-K-SL plus:
CMAC 8010 accelerometer cable CMAC 8010-EX accelerometer cable
CMSS 2100 accelerometer CMSS 786A-IS accelerometer
CMAC 3715 BNC adaptor CMAC 3715 BNC adaptor